
Lgh Nr

1-1501

1-1502

1-1503

1-1504

3-1501

3-1502

3-1503

3-1504

5-1501

5-1503

5-1504

Levertinsgatan

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

Storlek

110 kvm

22 kvm

24 kvm

133 kvm

125 kvm

22 kvm

24 kvm

132 kvm

147 kvm

25 kvm

113 kvm

Status

Till salu

Till salu

Till salu

Till salu

Till salu

SÅLD

SÅLD

SÅLD

Månadsavgift

7.288 kr/mån

1.788 kr/mån

1.913 kr/mån

8.725 kr/mån

8.250 kr/mån

 1.813 kr/mån

1.938 kr/mån

8.688 kr/mån

9.650 kr/mån

2.025 kr/mån

7.525  kr/mån

Levertinsgatan 1-3-5

* Storlekar och avgifter är preliminära. Lägenheterna mäts upp vid färdigställande.

SÅLD

SÅLD

SÅLD


